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Worldwide Engineering Services
NHK Technologies, Inc. is branching out into wide-ranging consultancy services in Asia, Africa, Oceania, Latin America, etc.
through Of�cial Development Assistance （ODA）and United Nations（UN）Assistance.

NHK Technologies, Inc. offers the comprehensive Engineering Services in 
the entire process of formulation of Broadcasting System and Building 
Construction through the Survey, Design, and Project Implementation.

Engineering Services for
             Broadcasting Facilities

Basic Design

Cost Estimate

Survey Stage

Hearing &
Site Survey

Design Stage

Broadcasting
System
Design

Building Design

Design and Supervision of Building Construction and Broadcasting Equipment
for Vietnam Television, National Broadcaster in Vietnam

Design and Supervision of Program Production System
for Myanma Radio and Television, National Broadcaster in Myanmar

Operation Training of Master Control System
for Radio Television of Kosovo, National Broadcaster in Kosovo

Contributing to the Development of Broadcasting Services All Over the World

Harmonization



1

2

3

4
5

6

7

11

18 19 20 21

22

23

38

39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

5253

54

55

56

58

57

24

25

26
27

28

29
30

31
32

33

34

35
36

37

13

14

15

16

89
17 12

10

Countries of Projects Implemented
-NHK Technologies,Inc. has worked for-

Africa   1. 
  2. 
  3. 
  4. 
  5. 
  6. 
  7. 
  8. 
  9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 

Sudan（スーダン）
South Sudan（南スーダン）
Egypt（エジプト）
Uganda（ウガンダ）
 Kenya（ケニア）
Tanzania（タンザニア）
Zimbabwe（ジンバブエ）
Ghana（ガーナ）
Liberia（リベリア）
Senegal（セネガル）
Djibouti（ジブチ）
Cameroon（カメルーン）
Mozambique（モザンビーク）
Ethiopia（エチオピア）
Tunisia（チュニジア）
DR Congo（コンゴ民主共和国）
Côte d'Ivoire（コートジボワール）

Asia Middle
East

Central & 
South
America

Oceania &
Pacific
Islands

EuropePakistan（パキスタン）
Nepal（ネパール）
Bangladesh（バングラデシュ）
Myanmar（ミャンマー）
China（中国）
Philippines（フィリピン）
Indonesia（インドネシア）
Malaysia（マレーシア）
Thailand（タイ）
Sri Lanka（スリランカ）
Afghanistan（アフガニスタン）
India（インド）
Laos（ラオス）
Vietnam（ベトナム）
Cambodia（カンボジア）
Mongol（モンゴル）
Kyrgyz（キルギス）

18.
19. 
20. 
21. 
22.
23. 
24. 
25.
26.
27. 
28.
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 

35. 

36. 
37. 

UAE
（アラブ首長国連邦）
Yemen（イエメン）
Syria（シリア）

Russia（ロシア）
Kosovo（コソボ）

57.
58. 

38. 
39. 
40. 

41. 
42.
43.
44. 
45. 
46. 
47. 
48.
49. 
50.
51. 
52. 

Mexico（メキシコ）
Honduras（ホンジュラス）
Dominican Republic
（ドミニカ共和国）
Panama（パナマ）
Colombia（コロンビア）
Peru（ペルー）
Chile（チリ）
Argentina（アルゼンチン）
Paraguay（パラグアイ）
Brazil（ブラジル）
Cuba（キューバ）
Jamaica（ジャマイカ）
Ecuador（エクアドル）
El Salvador（エルサルバドル）
Costa Rica（コスタリカ）

53.

54.

55.

56. 

Marshall Islands
（マーシャル諸島）
 Papua New Guinea
（パプアニューギニア）
Fiji Islands
（フィジー）
Australia
（オーストラリア）


